
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
51 
4 

41 
17 
28 
77 
12 

146 
32 
56 
23 

777 
34 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

PRO 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Alex Barros 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Danilo Lewis 
Pedro Sampaio 
Lucas Torres 
Davi Costa 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Leandro Esposito 
Julio Fortunato 
Diego Viveiros 
Luciano Pokemon 
Bruno Corano 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.433 
1:23.342 
1:23.684 
1:23.907 
1:24.296 
1:26.377 
1:26.615 
1:27.162 
1:27.872 
1:28.182 
1:29.033 
1:29.240 
1:30.539 

Diff 

0.909 
1.251 
1.474 
1.863 
3.944 
4.182 
4.729 
5.439 
5.749 
6.600 
6.807 
8.106 

Gap 

0.909 
0.342 
0.223 
0.389 
2.081 
0.238 
0.547 
0.710 
0.310 
0.851 
0.207 
1.299 

In Session 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Alex Barros Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Team 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Alex Barros Racing 
JC Racing Team  
Zitto MotorSport 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Sport Plus Racing 
Picoloko/PRT - Pitico Race Team  
PMK RACING 
BMW Motorrad MotorSport 
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    6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
 SuperBike 

FINAL CLASSIFICATÓRIO 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 
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